Steward Rota for Week 13 of Ordinary Time

	Sunday, 27th June
1030hrs – 1230hrs
	1. Mary Casey
2. Lesley McMahon
3. Pauline Ward
4. Louise Morgan-Jones
5. Norma Francis-Crerar

	Monday, 28th June
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. Pauline Ward
2. Lesley McMahon

	Tuesday,  29th June
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. Brian Brooks
2. Pam Brooks

	Wednesday, 30th June
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. Fran Scott
2. Geoff Scott

	Thursday, 1st July
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. Mary Casey
2. Emma Gillham

	Friday, 2nd July
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. Norma Francis-Crerar
2. Pauline Ward



Steward Rota for Week 14 of Ordinary Time

	Sunday, 4th July
1030hrs – 1230hrs
	1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

	Monday, 5th July
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Tuesday,  6th July
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Wednesday, 7th July
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Thursday, 8th July
1100hrs – 1300hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Friday, 9th July
1400hrs – 1600hrs
	1. 
2. 

	Saturday, 10th July
1130hrs-1330hrs
	1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 



